
The Potomac Edison Company 
Maryland SOS Bid Results from June 4, 2012 Solicitation  

 
 

Type II Non Residential 
 
 
This solicitation was for the three-month term September 1, 2012 – November 30, 2012. 
 
Three bid blocks were offered representing 100% of the load and approximately 118 MW PLC at 
time of bid. The requirement was filled. 
 
There were eight (8) eligible bidders in the 2012 RFP Procurement Process of which seven (7) 
suppliers submitted bids and two (2) suppliers won the load offered.  
 

 
List of Suppliers Which Submitted Bids 

AEP Energy Partners, Inc. 
DTE Energy Trading, Inc. 

Exelon Generation Company 
FirstEnergy Solutions Corp. 

Hess Corporation 
NextEra Energy Power Marketing, LLC 

PPL EnergyPlus 

 
 
 

List of Winning Suppliers 

 
Supplier 

 
No. of Blocks Won 

Load Allocation 
Approx. 
 MWs        Percent 

AEP Energy Partners, Inc. 
PPL EnergyPlus 

1 
2 

39 
79 

33.34% 
66.66% 

 
 
Pursuant to MDPSC Order No.84863, Case No. 9056 and 9064, dated June 8, 2012, the 
Commission found that the bidding conducted for this solicitation was conducted appropriately 
according to its established procedures. 
 
The process for releasing the names of all bidders and the names and load allocation of all 
successful bidders is pursuant to Section 7-510(c)(4)(ii)(5) of the Maryland Public Utilities Code. 


